
 

Shalfleet Christmas Activities / Events 

Thursday 28th November - Christmas Themed Craft Afternoon – Reception Class (children only) 

Friday 29th November – Mufti Day for items for School Fayre – more details to follow 

PTFA Christmas Tree Decorating – PTFA and parent volunteers 

Friday 29th November – Christmas Tree Decoration Morning – Yr 1, Yr 2, Yr 3, Yr 4, Yr 5 - 
Parents/Carers/ Families Welcome from 9am – 11am 

Tuesday 3rd December – Christmas Tree Decoration Morning – Parents/Carers/Families Welcome 
Reception Class from 9am – 11am, Year 6 – 2pm – 3pm  

Tuesday 3rd December – Carol Singing at CHOYD and Wightlink (children only) 

Friday 6th December - Tree Decoration Ceremony within Collective Worship – 
Parents/Carers/Families Welcome – please come along to Collective Worship at 2pm and celebrate 
start of Christmas with us 

Tuesday 10th December – Elf Day – Year 1 – 1.30pm Parents Carers/Families Welcome 

Wednesday 11th December – Little Explorers Nativity Play – Parents/Carers/Families Welcome at 
2pm 

Wednesday 11th December – Christmas Music Evening – Parents/Carers/Families Welcome 6pm 
Start @ Shalfleet Primary School 

Thursday 12th December – Christmas Performance Reception and Key stage 1 (Years 1 & 2) – 
Parents/Carers/Families Welcome at 1.30pm 

Thursday 12th December – Wreath Making Event organised by PTFA – 6 – 7.30 pm @ Shalfleet 
Primary School more details to follow 

Friday 13th December – Christingle Single at School – Parents/Carers/Families Welcome at 2pm 

Saturday 14th December – Carols in the Square – Meet at 5pm outside Yarmouth C.E Primary School 
old site in Yarmouth to sing at the Abbeyfield Nursing Home 

Monday 16th December – Little Explorers Christmas Party 2pm -3pm (children only) 

Tuesday 17th December – Shalfleet Christmas Fayre – Parents and Community Welcome – 1.30pm – 
4pm 

Wednesday 18th December – Christmas Dinner and Christmas Jumper Day - £1 donation for ‘Save the 
Children’ 

Thursday 19th December – Platform 1 @ Shalfleet School (children only) 

Thursday 19th December – Yr 5, Yr 6 – Church Visit 2pm @ Shalfleet Church – more details to follow 

Friday 20th December – Christmas Worship – Parent/Carers/Families Welcome at 2pm 

Our Christmas Trees for Christmas Tree Festival will be on display at Calbourne Church 

Our Christmas Lanterns will be on display at Mottistone Church for festival between the 5th – 8th December 


